Place: ponticelli
Date: 19.11.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot

Race director: nikko
Track name: The Monster

Pos.

VPN E LN~

Name

Trigilio Igneri F.
Gugu Noviello
Castricone Merlini
Borzani Rovini
Battistini Caramazza
Valle Viola

Daudo Dell'Orto
Senzioni Speziari
Insinga Castiglione
Carli Montanari

Igneri R. Regoli-nikko
Dottori Lotti

Bellini Novelli
Sbrana L. Sbrana P.
Balducci Capelli
Oddino Giordano
Calvanelli Di Antonio
Tutone Courroux
Daniele Pitari

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Qual.

5.072
5.464
5.140
5.264
5.796
5.432
5.680
5.648
5.480
5.712
5.224
5.708
5.864
5.352
6.012
6.268
5.740
5.692
5.276

CIPE 2021
Race Results

Heats Quarter

http: //www.spytech.cz

Semi.

Final

1302.48
1230.70
1228.42
1182.06
1175.14
1157.46
1125.92
1112.05
1106.44
1102.70
1086.96
1078.20
1045.31
1035.45
1013.77
994.27

981.05

945.44

932.00



CIPE 2021
Qualification Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 19.11.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Trigilio Igneri F. 11.51 5.072
2. Castricone Merlini 11.03 5.140
3. Borzani Rovini 10.91 5.264
4. Igneri R. Regoli-nikko 10.78 5.224
3. Gugu Noviello 10.76 5.464
6. Valle Viola 10.74 5.432
7. Sbrana L. Sbrana P. 10.60 5.352
8. Dottori Lotti 10.44 5.708
9. Carli Montanari 10.21 5.712
10. Senzioni Speziari 9.81 5.648
11. Tutone Courroux 9.78 5.692
12. Balducci Capelli 9.59 6.012
13, Insinga Castiglione 943 5.480
14, Battistini Caramazza 926 5.796
15. Calvanelli Di Antonio 9.20 5.740
16. Daudo Dell'Orto 9.15 5.680
17. Bellini Novelli 9.13 5.864
18. Oddino Giordano 9.06 6.268
19. Daniele Pitari 8.70 5.276
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CIPE 2021

Final Results

Place: ponticelli

Date: 19.11.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name

1. Trigilio Igneri F.

2. Gugu Noviello

3. Castricone Merlini

4. Borzani Rovini

5. Battistini Caramazza
6. Valle Viola

7. Daudo Dell'Orto

8. Senzioni Speziari

9. Insinga Castiglione
10. Carli Montanari

1. Igneri R. Regoli-nikko
12. Dottori Lotti

13. Bellini Novelli

14. Sbrana L. Sbrana P.
15. Balducci Capelli

16. QOddino Giordano

17. Calvanelli Di Antonio
18. Tutone Courroux

19. Daniele Pitari

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

1302.48
1230.70
1228.42
1182.06
1175.14
1157.46
1125.92
1112.05
1106.44
1102.70
1086.96
1078.20
1045.31
1035.45
1013.77
994.27

981.05

945.44

932.00

http: //www.spytech.cz

Best Time

4.996
5.176
4.616
5.232
5.392
5364
5.580
5.412
5.424
5.504
5.328
5.556
5.376
5.172
5.824
6.088
5.500
5.364
5.196



Place: ponticelli
Date: 19.11.2021
Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot
Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name Laps
1. Trigilio Igneri F. 163 172
1 3
2. Gugu Noviello 159 161
5 7
3. Castricone Merlini 165 146
2 1
4. Borzani Rovini 102 154
3 5
5. Valle Viola 155 158
6 4
6. Carli Montanari — 151
P o6
7. Igneri R. 159 94
Regoli-nikko 4 2
8. Dottoni Lotti 8 -
8 P
9. Sbrana L. Sbrana P. 158 160
7 8

CIPE 2021
Final — Group A
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- 163
P 6

163 142
4 2

158 —
8 P

164 148
6 4

155 150
5 7

147 140
3 5

82 150
7 8

122 144
1 3

58 83
2 1
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141
5

153
3

146

117
3

Pnl.

Total

302.48

230.70

228.42

182.06

157.46

102.70

086.96

078.20

035.45



Place: ponticelli
Date: 19.11.2021

Organizer: Tuscany Racing Slot

Race director: nikko

Track name: The Monster

Pos. Name
1. Battistini
Caramazza

2. Daudo Dell'Orto

3. Senzioni Speziari

4.  Insinga Castiglione

5. Bellini Novelli

6. Balducci Capelli

7. Oddino Giordano

8. Calvanelli Di
Antonio

9. Tutone Courroux

10. Daniele Pitari

Laps

145 143
5 7

140 132
7 8

118 147
1 3

146 140
4 2

138 —
8 P

133 132
3 5

= 126
P 6

132 113
6 4

122 143
2 1

P P

CIPE 2021
Final — Group B
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154
6

139
4

P

127
7

123

P

123
3

123
5

151

144

151

127 -

8

126
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143
3

139

145

145

143

119

128

73

130
7

137

137

Pnl.

Total

175.14

125.92

112.05

106.44

04531

013.77

994.27

981.05

945.44

932.00



